Learning to Learn

PRE-SCHOOL and CHILD CARE CENTER
391 MARIA DRIVE PETALUMA
707-762-8570
Open Monday thru Friday 6:30am-6:00pm

RATES EFFECTIVE

SCHOOL YEAR 2015 TWO THROUGH THREE YEAR OLDS
WEEKLY
2 days/week 3 days/week 5 days/week flat rate
Pre-school $101.00 $139.00 $195.00
8:15-12:15
9 hours/day $188.00 $252.00 $289.00
Over 9 hours/day $318.00
All other monthly contracted daycare: $8.00/hour. Drop In, paid daily: $12.00 hour (Space available)

THREE THROUGH FIVE YEAR OLDS
(all children in this program must be toilet trained)

WEEKLY
2 days/week 3 days/week 5 days/week flat rate
Pre-school $88.00 $117.00 $170.00
8:15-12:15
9 hours/day $153.00 $203.00 $250.00
Over 9 hours/day $272.00
All other monthly contracted daycare: $7.50/hour. Drop In, paid daily: $12.00 hour (Space available)

An initial registration fee (non-refundable) of $75.00 for the first child and $40.00 for each subsequent child plus a
15.00 earthquake supply kit and a $100.00 tuition deposit must be paid upon enrollment to the school. Total deposit:
$190.00. An annual re-registration fee of $60.00 for the first child and $30.00 for each subsequent child will be
required. We offer a 10% sibling discount.

For every schedule change requested there will be a $10.00 fee.

Thirty days advance written notice of withdrawal is required. No credit on tuition is given for scheduled school
holidays, absences, or vacations. A tuition late fee of $5.00 per class day will be charged after the 1st day of the week.

We are closed on the following holidays: January 1st, President’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Two staff days: Martin
Luther King Day, and one other to be announced in August, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and the Friday after,
December 24t and December 25t

*If a holiday falls on a weekend day we will be closed on the closest work day. Limited hours between Christmas and
New Years.

E-Mail: Itol@sbcglobal.net Website: www.forlearninginc.com
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